
Wine List



Wines by Glass

10% Service Charge

CAVA & CHAMPAGNE

CODORNÍU

VEUVE CLICQUOT

110

160

Selección Familia
Raventós Brut

Yellow Label

Elaboración

Champagne

Elaboración

Champagne

N.V.

N.V.

BLANCA

PACO Y LOLA

MUGA

ARZUAGA

WILLIAM FEVRE

110

110

120

140

Albariño

Viura/Malvasía

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Albariño

Viura/Malvasía

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Fan D'ORO

Chablis Sea Limited Edition

DO Rías Baixas

DOCa Rioja

DO Ribera del Duero

Chablis

DO Rías Baixas

DOCa Rioja

DO Ribera del Duero

Chablis

2021

2022

2021

2021

TINTA

PALACIOS REMONDO

CVNE

MARQUÉS DE RISCAL

MICHEL BOUZEREAU ET FILS
 

100

110

120

130 

Garnacha Tinta

Tempranillo/Grenache

Tempranillo

Pinot Noir 

Garnacha Tinta

Tempranillo/Grenache

Tempranillo

Pinot Noir 

'La Montesa' Crianza

Crianza

Reserva

Bourgogne Cote 
d'Or Pinot Noir 

DOCa Rioja

DOCa Rioja

DOCa Rioja

Bourgogne 

DOCa Rioja

DOCa Rioja

DOCa Rioja

Bourgogne 

2019

2019

2018

2017  

ROSADO

MUGA

CHÂTEAU D’ESCLANS

100

110

Garnacha Tinta/
Viura

Grenache/Cinsault/
Rolle

Garnacha Tinta/
Viura

Grenache/Cinsault/
Rolle

Rosado

Whispering Angel Rosé

DOCa Rioja

Côtes de Provence

DOCa Rioja

Côtes de Provence

2022

2022

SWEET & FORTIF IED

LOUPIAC-GAUDIET 

GONZALEZ BYASS

LUSTAU

100

100

115

Sémillon/
Sauvignon Blanc

Palomino

Pedro Ximénez

Sémillon/
Sauvignon Blanc

Palomino

Pedro Ximénez

Leonor Palo Cortado
12 Years

San Emilio

Bordeaux

DO Jerez-Xérès-Sherry

DO Jerez-Xérès-Sherry

Bordeaux

DO Jerez-Xérès-Sherry

DO Jerez-Xérès-Sherry

2017

N.V.

N.V.



Cava & Champagne 

10% Service Charge

CAVA

N.V.

2015

2017

2014

2014

CODORNÍU

AUGUSTÍ TORELLÓ MATA

TORELLÓ

CODORNÍU

AUGUSTÍ TORELLÓ MATA

620

720

980

1100

1380

Selección Familia
Raventós Brut

Gran Reserva Brut Nature

'225' Brut Nature de Paraje Calificado

Ars Collecta 'Jaume' de Codorníu
Gran Reserva
 
'Kripta' Gran Reserva Brut Nature

Elaboración

Penedès

Penedès

Elaboración

Penedès

Elaboración

Penedès

Penedès

Elaboración

Penedès

CHAMPAGNE

N.V.

N.V.

N.V.

N.V.

2014

N.V.

2013

2009

MV16

1998

N.V.

N.V.

VEUVE CLICQUOT

POL ROGER 

BILLECART SALMON 

RUINART

BOLLINGER

KRUG

DOM PÉRIGNON

POL ROGER 

HENRI GIRAUD

DOM PÉRIGNON

KRUG

VEUVE CLICQUOT

980

1050

1200

1480

2700

3200

2980

3620

4500

7860

1850/375ml

1850/1,500ml

Yellow Label

Réserve

Réserve

Blanc de Blancs

La Grande Année

Grande Cuvée

Cuvée Sir Winston Churchill

Fût de Chêne

Grande Cuvée

Yellow Label

ROSÉ CAVA & CHAMPAGNE

N.V.

2018

N.V.

N.V.

2008

N.V.

CODORNÍU

AUGUSTÍ TORELLÓ MATA

VEUVE CLICQUOT

KRUG

DOM PÉRIGNON

KRUG

620

630

1150

5300

6300

2400/375ml

Pinot Noir/Macabeo/
Xarel·lo/Parellada

Trepat

Pinot Noir/Macabeo/
Xarel·lo/Parellada

Trepat

Selección Familia Raventós Rosé

Rosat Trepat

Elaboración

Penedès

Champagne

Champagne

Champagne

Champagne

Elaboración

Penedès

Champagne

Champagne

Champagne

Champagne



10% Service Charge

Whites

SPANISH WHITES

AUGUSTÍ TORELLÓ MATA

VIÑAS DEL VERO

PACO Y LOLA

MUGA

BELONDRADE

ARZUAGA

FAMILIA TORRES

PAZO DE SEÑORANS

R. LÓPEZ DE HEREDIA

CVNE

BELONDRADE Y LURTON

CHIVITE

FAMILIA TORRES

OLLAURI

MARQUÉS DE MURRIETA

580

600

620

630

630

670

800

800

800

980

1080

1150

1250

2100

9600

Xic

Quinta Apolonia

Fan D'ORO

Fransola

Viña Gravonia Crianza

Monopole Clásico

Colección 125

Milmanda

Conde de los Andes

Castillo Ygay Gran Reserva Especial

Xarel-lo

Gewürztraminer

Albariño

Viura/Malvasía

Verdejo

Chardonnay

Sauvignon Blanc

Albariño

Viura

Viura 

Verdejo

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Viura/Malvasía

Viura/Malvasía

Xarel-lo

Gewürztraminer

Albariño

Viura/Malvasía

Verdejo

Chardonnay

Sauvignon Blanc

Albariño

Viura

Viura 

Verdejo

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Viura/Malvasía

Viura/Malvasía

DO Penedès

DO Somontano

DO Rías Baixas

DOCa Rioja

VT Castilla y León

DO Ribera del Duero

DO Penedès

DOCa Rioja

DOCa Rioja

DOCa Rioja

DO Rueda

DO Navarre

DO Conca de Barberà

DOCa Rioja

DOCa Rioja

DO Penedès

DO Somontano

DO Rías Baixas

DOCa Rioja

VT Castilla y León

DO Ribera del Duero

DO Penedès

DOCa Rioja

DOCa Rioja

DOCa Rioja

DO Rueda

DO Navarre

DO Conca de Barberà

DOCa Rioja

DOCa Rioja

2020

2022

2021

2022

2021

2021

2019

2022

2014

2018

2017

2018

2015

1983

1986

BURGUNDY WHITES

WILLIAM FEVRE

VINCENT LATOUR

JUSTIN GIRARDIN

JEAN-PAUL & BENOÎT DROIN

BOUCHARD PÈRE & FILS

VINCENT GIRARDIN

LATOUR-GIRAUD

700

720

830

1080

1260

1680

2500

Sea Limited Edition

Santenay Vieilles Vignes

Chablis 1er Cru 'Montmains'

Meursault 'Les Clous'

Puligny-Montrachet Vieilles Vignes

Meursault Genevrieres 1er Cru 'Cuvée des Pierres'

Chablis

Bourgogne

Côte de Beaune

Chablis

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Chablis

Bourgogne

Côte de Beaune

Chablis

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

2021

2019

2019

2018

2020

2018

2008

OTHER WHITES
 

CHÂTEAU DE BEAUCASTEL

WOODY FARM & WINERY

CHÂTEAU MONBOUSQUET BLANC

M. CHAPOUTIER

 

910

1080

1230

1230

 

910

1080

1230

1230

 

Côtes du Rhône 'Coudoulet'

Hermitage "Chante-Alouette"

 

Viognier/Marsanne/
Bourboulenc

Albariño

Sauvignon Blanc/
Sauvignon Gris

Marsanne

 

Southern Rhône

Yamagata

Northenr Rhône

 

Southern Rhône

Yamagata

Northenr Rhône

 

2020

2021

2016

2018



10% Service Charge

Rosé

MUGA

CHÂTEAU MINUTY

CHÂTEAU D’ESCLANS

CHIVITE

530

590

650

1200

Rosado

'M' Rosé

Whispering Angel Rosé

'Colección 125' Rosado

Garnacha Tinta/
Viura

Grenache/Cinsault/
Syrah/Tibouren
 
Grenache/Cinsault/
Rolle

Garnacha Tinta/
Tempranillo

Garnacha Tinta/
Viura

Grenache/Cinsault/
Syrah/Tibouren
 
Grenache/Cinsault/
Rolle

Garnacha Tinta/
Tempranillo

DOCa Rioja

Côtes de Provence

Côtes de Provence

DO Navarre

DOCa Rioja

Côtes de Provence

Côtes de Provence

DO Navarre

2022

2021

2022

2018



10% Service Charge

Reds

RIOJA

PALACIOS REMONDO

CVNE

BERONIA

MARQUÉS DE RISCAL

R. LÓPEZ DE HEREDIA

MARQUÉS DE MURRIETA

LA RIOJA ALTA 

MARQUÉS DE MURRIETA

MUGA

ARTADI 

LA RIOJA ALTA

MARQUÉS DE MURRIETA

MUGA

MUGA

MUGA

ARTADI 

RODA

MUGA

MUGA

630

650

720

730

990

1100

1730

1670

1830

2350

3700

3680

3880

4200

4800

6600

2400/1,500ml

8200/5,000ml

11000/3,000ml

'La Montesa' Crianza

Crianza

Reserva

Reserva

'Viña Bosconia' Reserva

Gran Reserva

Gran Reserva 904

'Dalmau' Reserva

Torre Muga

Pagos Viejos

Gran Reserva 890

Castillo Ygay Gran Reserva

Aro

Aro

Aro

Viña el Pisón' Reservea

'Roda I' Reserva, Magnum

'Prado Enea' Gran Reserva, Jeroboam

Torre Muga, Double Magnum

2019

2019

2018

2018

2011

2015

2015

2017

2016

2007

2010

2011

2015

2006

2009

2007

2015

2009

2005

RIBERA DEL  DUERO 

ARZUAGA

BODEGAS Y VIÑEDOS ALNARDO

ALION

FLOR DE PINGUS

VEGA SICILIA

VEGA SICILIA

VEGA SICILIA

VEGA SICILIA

VEGA SICILIA

VEGA SICILIA

VEGA SICILIA

VEGA SICILIA

ALION

LA HORRA

630

990

1580

1850

2490

3800

4300

6650

11800

5990/1,500ml

13800/1,500ml

8300/1,500ml

9500/3,000ml

9700/6,000ml

Crianza

PSI

Dominio de Pingus

Valbuena 5°

Valbuena 5°

Valbuena 5°

Unico

Unico

Valbuena 5°, Magnum

Unico, Magnum

Valbuena 5°, Magnum

Corimbo I

2019

2018

2019

2018

2017

2012

2008

2009

1998

2014

2007

2016

2017

2012



Reds

10% Service Charge

TORO

2017

2012

PINTIA

NUMANTHIA

1100

2880Termanthia

SPANISH REDS

2020

2021

2018

2013

2019

2015

2016

2020

2015

2018

DESC. DE J. PALACIOS

MAS MARTINET

VIÑAS DEL VERO

MARTÚE

PALACIOS REMONDO

JEAN LEON

MAS MARTINET

PALACIOS REMONDO

PALACIOS REMONDO

CASA ROJO

580

790

870

890

950

1200

1380

1620

12800

2570/1,500ml

Pétalos

Bru

Secastilla

13-13

Les Terrasses

Vinya La Scala

Clos Martinet

Finca Dofí

L'Ermita

Macho Man, Magnum

Mencía

Syrah/Samsó/
Garnacha Tinta"

Garnacha Tinta

Syrah/Malbec

Garnacha Tinta/
Samsó

Cabernet Sauvignon

Garnacha Tinta/
Samsó

Garnacha Tinta/
Samsó

Garnacha Tinta/
Samsó

Monastrell

Mencía

Syrah/Samsó/
Garnacha Tinta"

Garnacha Tinta

Syrah/Malbec

Garnacha Tinta/
Samsó

Cabernet Sauvignon

Garnacha Tinta/
Samsó

Garnacha Tinta/
Samsó

Garnacha Tinta/
Samsó

Monastrell

DO Bierzo

DOQ Priorat

DO Somontano

DO Pago Campo de 

La Guardia

DO Penedès

DO Penedès

DOQ Priorat

DOQ Priorat

DO Jumilla

DO Bierzo

DOQ Priorat

DO Somontano

DO Pago Campo de 

La Guardia

DO Penedès

DO Penedès

DOQ Priorat

DOQ Priorat

DO Jumilla



10% Service Charge

Reds

BORDEAUX REDS

2017

2014

2017

2016

2010

2010

2011

2014

2014

2011

1995

2004

1995

2012

PIBRAN

PRIEURÉ-LICHINE

LA LAGUNE

VIRGINIE DE VALANDRAUD

LAGRANGE

BRANAIRE-DUCRU

PONTET CANET

CANON

VIEUX CHÂTEAU CERTAN

PAVILLON ROUGE

LYNCH BAGES

PALMER

LEOVILLE LAS CASES

PAVIE

950

980

1078

1185

1750

1930

2100

2200

4450

4600

4970

5800

6300

6800

4th Growth 1855 Classification

3rd Growth 1855 Classification

Château Valandraud

3rd Growth 1855 Classification

4th Growth 1855 Classification

5th Growth 1855 Classification

Château Margaux

5th Growth 1855 Classification

3rd Growth 1855 Classification

2nd Growth 1855 Classification

Premier Grand Cru Classé A

Pauillac

Margaux

Haut-Médoc

Saint-Émilion

Saint-Julien

Saint-Julien

Pauillac

Saint Emilion

Pomerol

Margaux

Pauillac

Margaux

Saint-Julien

Saint-Émilion

Pauillac

Margaux

Haut-Médoc

Saint-Émilion

Saint-Julien

Saint-Julien

Pauillac

Saint Emilion

Pomerol

Margaux

Pauillac

Margaux

Saint-Julien

Saint-Émilion

BURGUNDY REDS

2017

2019

2018

2018

2019

2009

2019

2014

2016

2014

2014

MICHEL BOUZEREAU ET FILS

GÉNOT-BOULANGER 

DUBREUIL-FONTAINE

DOMAINE GUILLEMARD-CLERC

FOLLIN-ARBELET

DOMAINE PIERRE ANDRÉ 

DOMAINE DE LA POUSSE D'OR

BERTAGNA

A.F. GROS

DOMAINE DE MONTILLE

DOMAINE DE MONTILLE

680

850

870

930

1050

1570

1980

2100

2800

2980

5700/1,500ml

Bourgogne Cote d'Or Pinot Noir 

Mercurey 1er Cru "En Sazenay"

Savigny Les Beaunes 1er Cru 'Les Vergelesses'

Beaune 1er Cru 'Clos des Coucherias'

Pernand Vergelesses 1er Cru 'Fichots

Nuits-Saint-Georges

Volnay 1er Cru 'Les Caillerets'

Vougeot 1er 'Clos de la a Perriere'

Pommard 1er Cru 'Les Pézerolles'

Volnay 1er Cru 'Les Mitans'

Volnay 1er Cru 'Les Mitans'

Bourgogne

Côte Chalonnaise

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Nuits

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Nuits

Côtes de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune 

Bourgogne

Côte Chalonnaise

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Nuits

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Nuits

Côtes de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune 

OTHER REDS

2019  

2017

2014

2009

SMALLFRY  

WIRRA WIRRA VINEYARDS

SAN POLO

M. CHAPOUTIER

680 

820

1280

4700

Joven 

Woodhenge

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG

Ermitage 'Le Méal'

Tempranillo/
Grenache 

Shiraz

Sangiovese

Syrah

Tempranillo/
Grenache 

Shiraz

Sangiovese

Syrah

Barossa Valley 

McLaren Vale

Tuscany

Northern Rhône

Barossa Valley 

McLaren Vale

Tuscany

Northern Rhône



Sweet & Fortified Wine

10% Service Charge

2017

N.V.

N.V.

N.V.

N.V.

LOUPIAC-GAUDIET 

LUSTAU

VALDESPINO

BODEGAS LUSTAU

GONZALEZ BYASS

550

730

570

630

670

 
 

'Puerto' Fino

 'Tio Diego' Amontillado

San Emilio

Leonor Palo Cortado 12 Years

Sémillon/
Sauvignon Blanc

Palomino

Palomino

Pedro Ximénez

Palomino

Sémillon/
Sauvignon Blanc

Palomino

Palomino

Pedro Ximénez

Palomino

Bordeaux

DO Jerez-Xérès-Sherry

DO Jerez-Xérès-Sherry

DO Jerez-Xérès-Sherry

DO Jerez-Xérès-Sherry

Bordeaux

DO Jerez-Xérès-Sherry

DO Jerez-Xérès-Sherry

DO Jerez-Xérès-Sherry

DO Jerez-Xérès-Sherry




